
Attendee Report:
HHS0013604 Qualified Residential Treatment
Program Accreditation

Report Generated:
10/11/2023 01:20 PM CDT
Webinar ID Actual Start Date/Time Duration # Registered # Attended
556-982-467 10/11/2023 12:43 PM CDT 35 minutes 8 6

Staff Details
Attended Interest Rating Last Name First Name Email Address
Yes Not applicable for staff Grants PCS pcs_grants@hhsc.state.tx.us
Yes Not applicable for staff Texas Flowers-Moffett Texas.Flowers-Moffett@dfps.texas.gov
No Not applicable for staff Michele Rivers Michele.Rivers@hhs.texas.gov

Attendee Details

Attended Interest Rating Last Name First Name Email Address
Yes 94 GERNALE MJ MJGERNALE@TCSI.ORG
Yes 37 Hermann Jenifer jhermann@tfifamily.org
Yes 80 Jenkinson Jennifer jjenkinson@cumberlandservices.org
Yes 73 Long Patricia plong@tfifamily.org
Yes 95 Rock Tracy trock@rmya.org
Yes 37 english hollie hollie.english@girlshaveninc.org
No 0 Briggs Melissa mbriggs@tfifamily.org
No 0 Murphy Maureen maureen@athletesforchange.or


